T9 FL
Exterior Range / Floodlight
T9 FL
Exterior Range / Floodlight
A traditional floodlight with adjustable bracket and asymmetrical reflector.
Specification
• Die cast aluminium housing
• Aluminium faceted reflector
• Removable gear tray for easy maintenance
• Powder coated finish
• Hinged toughened glass
Application
• Perimeter Lighting
• Loading Bay
• Public Areas
• Area Floodlighting
• Warehouse
• Car Parks
• Building Facades
• Sports Facilities
Product Codes
T9FL150S 150W SON-T
T9FL250S 250W SON-T
T9FL400S 400W SON-T
T9FL150H 150W MH-T
T9FL250H 250W MH-T
T9FL400H 400W MH-T
Dimensions
148mm 440mm